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Awaiting final decision

EU/Cuba Agreement: modification of concessions on all the tariff-rate 
quotas included in the EU Schedule CLXXV as a consequence of the 
United Kingdom's withdrawal from the European Union

Subject

6.20.01 Agreements and relations in the context of the World Trade 
Organization (WTO)
6.20.04 Union Customs Code, tariffs, preferential arrangements, rules of 
origin
6.40.10 Relations with Latin America, Central America, Caribbean islands

Geographical area

Cuba

Key players

European 
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Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 INTA International Trade MATO Gabriel (EPP) 01/10/2020

Shadow rapporteur

ČÍŽ Miroslav (S&D)

CHARANZOVÁ Dita (Renew)

CAVAZZINI Anna (Greens
/EFA)

AGUILAR Mazaly (ECR)

SCHOLZ Helmut (GUE/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

 AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

 PECH Fisheries The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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